
 
2025 Cleveland Baseball JV 

Team Date Time Opponent Location Depart CHS 

JV February 22 9:00 am Farmington/Los 
Lunas Scrimmage 

Cleveland  

JV February 27-March 1 TBD Rio Rancho 
Tournament 

Rio Rancho  

JV March 7 3:30 pm La Cueva Cleveland  

JV March 14-15 TBD CHS Invite Cleveland  

JV March 21-22 TBD LL Tourney Los Lunas  

JV March 27 3:30pm Carlsbad Cleveland  

JV March 29 10:00am Carlsbad Cleveland  

JV Tues-April 1 4:00 pm Cibola Cleveland  

JV Fri-April 4 4:00 pm Farmington High Farmington  

JV Tues-April 8 4:00 pm Piedra Vista Farmington   

JV Fri-April 11 4:00 pm Volcano Vista   Volcano 
Vista 

 

JV Tues-April 15 4:00 pm Rio Rancho Cleveland  

JV Fri-April 18 4:00 pm Cibola Cibola  

JV Tues-April 22 4:00 pm Farmington Cleveland  

JV Fri-April 25 4:00 pm Piedra Vista Cleveland   

JV Tues-April 29 4:00 pm Volcano Vista Cleveland   

JV Fri-May 2 4:00 pm Rio Rancho  Rio Rancho  

Head Coach:  Robert Montoya      11-12-24 
Athletic Coordinator: Matt Martinez (505-938-0300) 
Principal:  Scott Affentranger 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


